
LOT 1 HILLSIDE S/D EX BEG SW COR
FOR POB, RUN N 845.03 FT, E 150 
W 150 FT TO POB.

NJC FLORIDA MOTEL LLC
2609 ARNO DR
OAKDALE, PA 15071

30-4S-17-08904-000

7500 NON-PROFIT / ORPHANA
06

30417.010 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

02/26/2026 TP 3.38 117,050 0 0 117,050

STANDARD
2

240,360
13,000
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370,410

0
370,410

0
370,410
370,410
10,000

246,799

1548/319 8/28/2025 WD U I 35 1,200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COSAC HOMELESS ASSIST

NJC FLORIDA MOTEL L

1368/2049 9/13/2018 WD U I 17 260,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEHAL INVESTMENTS INC

COSAC HOMELESS ASSI
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4427 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 48 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 16 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 5,289 104.9182 61.90 327,389 1971 1971 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 MOTEL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 4920

BAS 4,920 100 4,920 152,274

CAN 1,230 30 369 11,421

6,150 5,289 163,694

BAS= W205 S24 CAN= S6 E205 N6 W205$ E205 N24$.

BAS

205

24

205

24

CAN6
205

6
205

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,000

13,000

1 3900 C MOTEL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 43,560.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 98,010

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.38 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 10,000.00 8,000.00 19,040



LOT 1 HILLSIDE S/D EX BEG SW COR
FOR POB, RUN N 845.03 FT, E 150 
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4427 SW STATE ROAD 47  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 60
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 40
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Fixtures 24 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 8 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 03 03

4600 07 2,378 109.2798 64.48 153,333 1972 1972 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 MOTEL  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 2160

AOF 240 110 264 8,512

BAS 960 100 960 30,951

BAS 960 100 960 30,951

CAN 648 30 194 6,255

2,808 2,378 76,666

BAS= W48 AOF= W12 BAS= W48 S20 CAN= S6 E108 N6 W108$ E48N20$
S20 E12 N20$ S20 E48 N20$.
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